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OCT Queensland School Sport 10-12 Years Championships 
QSAC, Nathan 

9-11 Monday 9 – Wednesday 11 October 2017 

   

OCT Queensland School Sport 13-19 Years Championships 
QSAC, Nathan 

12-15 Thursday 12 – Sunday 15 October 2017 

   

OCT AIC Track & Field Championships 
QSAC, Nathan 

17-18 Tuesday 17 – Wednesday 18 October 2017 

   

OCT Junior GPS Track & Field Championships 
QSAC, Nathan 

19 Thursday 19 October 2017 

   

OCT QGSSSA Track & Field Championships 
QSAC, Nathan 

20 Friday 20 October 2017 

   

OCT GPS Track & Field Championships 
QSAC, Nathan 

27 Friday 27 October 2017 

   

NOV 1500m Classic University of Queensland  

St Lucia 2 Thursday 2 November 2017 

   

NOV Queensland Relay Championships State Athletics Facility, QSAC 

Nathan 4 Saturday 4 November 2017 

   

NOV QA Cathy Freeman Shield State Athletics Facility, QSAC 

Nathan 11 Saturday 11 November 2017 

   

NOV QA Benita Willis Shield (2018 HP Meet) State Athletics Facility, QSAC 

Nathan 18 Saturday 18 November 2017 

Summer Season 

2017-2018 
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NOV Queensland 5000m Championships (U20/Open) State Athletics Facility, QSAC 

Nathan 18 Saturday 18 November 2017 

   

NOV QA Jai Taurima Shield State Athletics Facility, QSAC 

Nathan 25 Saturday 25 November 2017 

   

DEC QA Joanna Stone Shield State Athletics Facility, QSAC 

Nathan 3 Sunday 3 December 2017 

   

DEC Australian All Schools Athletics Championships Adelaide 

SA 
8-10 Friday 8 – Sunday 10 December 2017 

    

DEC Australian Schools Knockout Final Adelaide 

SA 
11 Monday 11 December 2017 

   

DEC QA Carlee Beattie Shield State Athletics Facility, QSAC 

Nathan 16 Saturday 16 December 2017 

   

JAN QA Glynis Nunn Shield (2 Days) University of Queensland  

St Lucia 6-7 Saturday 6 – Sunday 7 January 2018 

   

JAN Queensland Combined Event Championships University of Queensland  

St Lucia 6-7 Saturday 6 – Sunday 7 January 2018 

   

JAN QA Alana Boyd Shield State Athletics Facility, QSAC 

Nathan 13 Saturday 13 January 2018 

   

JAN QA Sally Pearson Shield State Athletics Facility, QSAC 

Nathan 20 Saturday 20 January 2018 

   

JAN QA Denise Boyd Shield (Australia Day) State Athletics Facility, QSAC 

Nathan 26 Friday 26 January 2018 

   

FEB Queensland Open Athletics Championships State Athletics Facility, QSAC 

Nathan 2-4 Friday 2 – Sunday 4 February 2018 

   

FEB 3000m Classic: Queensland 3000m Championships University of Queensland  

St Lucia 8 Thursday 8 February 2018 
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FEB QA Norma Croker Shield State Athletics Facility, QSAC 

Nathan 10 Saturday 10 February 2018 

   

FEB Queensland Junior Athletics Championships (U14-U20) QSAC Stadium 

Nathan 22-25 Thursday 22 – Sunday 25 February 2018 

   

MAR QA Garry Brown Shield State Athletics Facility, QSAC 

Nathan 3 Saturday 3 March 2018 

   

MAR Pre-Commonwealth Games Meet QSAC Stadium 

Nathan 22 Thursday 22 March 2018 
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